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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(GC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-06-25 14:24:00

2028-06-24 14:24:00

4-Methyl-1-cyclohexanemethanol (cis- and trans- mixture)

34885-03-5
>98.0%(GC)
F2421065
M157909
0]

103780

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
98.34 %
Conforms to Structure
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